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Habita-cup 2016-2017

M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

34544765
31864888
31013859
33735135
40087913
30780989
32844085
40009793
40150767
33323369
40202440
30817975
30552201
30975024
31322016
30856334
32903706
31793289
29632611
29984385
30943920
29025600
31039956
30309959
31846631
31815031
34504857
32695946
28433756
31833194
32213690
31377692
32899852
40005640
34520475
33775328
40140751
31088127
32062841
32963571
30621909
40145073
31854607
34524523
40077054
32365344
40145072
33926465
40070012

Miska Poikkimaki
Petteri Koivisto
Johannes Vuorela
Patrik Kuuttinen
Wiljam Mattila
Eelis Valikainen
Juuso Mattila
Aapo Tilli

Eerik Nurminen
Jere Ena

Viljami Vuorre
Arttu Kaario

Eero Iso-Tryykéri
Hannes Hyytidinen
Jaska Lius

Sameli Joronen
Oskari Juutinen
Joonas Sinkkonen
Joonas Leppéa
Tomi Kyronlahti
Joonatan Junkkala
Elmeri Voutilainen
Jussi Jussila

Nico Bennert
Patrik Siekkinen
Pyry Mattila
Markus Kasanen
Aaro Virtanen
Wille Karhumaa
limari Saarinen
Niilo Helkama
Saku Hakulinen
Otto Invenius
Mikael Rovio
Ravinder Kohtaniemi
Santtu Panttila
Antti Ahvenjarvi
Alexander Kansa
Joakim Nordstrém
Roope Jokela
Onni-Kalle Lahdelma
Leevi Liukkonen
Veikka Rajala
Véind Kotro

Eetu Tolvanen
Kristian Hakala
Eetu Liukkonen
Werneri Pudas
Axel Nordman

Sievin Sisu
Kuhmo-Ski

Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
IF Minken

Keravan Urheilijat
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Himangan Urheilijat
Vehkalahden Veikot
Kangasalan Kisa

IK Falken

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Jamsankosken lives
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Jamsankosken llves
Kankaantaan Kisa
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Paltamon Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Kuoreveden Karki
Jamsankosken lives
Kankaantaan Kisa
Leppavirran Viri
Jamin Janne

One Way Pro Team
Jamsankosken lives
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Pernion Urheilijat
Vehkalahden Veikot
Leppavirran Viri
Imatran Urheilijat
Ykspihlajan Reima
Teuvan Rivakka
Espoon Hiihtoseura
IF Femman

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kymin Koskenpojat
Lempéalan Kisa
Himangan Urheilijat
Borga Akilles
Alavieskan Viri
Borga Akilles
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Habita-cup 2016-2017

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
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M18
M18
M18
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M18
M18
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M18
M18
M18
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
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1999
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1999
1999
1999
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1999
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

32962653
32313406
29032130
31215453
29040041
33186852
33840693
32962624
33301970
28898223
33163600
30127416
31826376
31811569
30566132
30360011
29619197
32934076
31340454
28890098
31390747
33018522
32912784
30031531
40055700
29548970
32716197
32020977
30399558
30002081
34100248
31977160
30357930
29851191
40144994
32539413
30052141
33273202
40386100
30143953
40404055
31087225
33593908
30571075
32998928
30617599
32945201
33910536
27524459
32269288
30622209
33367024
33920487

Leo Rantahalvari
Arsi Ruuskanen
Ville Vakkila
Kalle Parantainen
Olli Ahonen

Emil Talsi

Tomi Santasalo
Onni Rantahalvari
Oskari Hokka
Robin Sundsten
Lari Laine

Roni Lukkarinen
Tuure Pesola
Arttu Lukkari

Alex Svartsjo

Erik Ingman

Joni Rauhansalo
limari Kansanaho
Axel Aurén

Eetu Kurkikangas
Riku Ollikainen
Jere Helminen
Sami Nuuttila
Juho Hokka
Otto-Eemil Karvinen
Anton Damlin
Kevin Lindholm
Miro Minkkinen
Visa Joenpera
Eppu Honkanen
Markus Malmberg
llari Hirviniemi
Santeri Yli-Karjanmaa
lisakki Ponnikas
Aapo Tauru
Santeri Kolehmainen
Riku Ikonen
Akseli Laatikainen
Pyry Ahonen
Frans Lindvall
Lauri Marekwia
Jaakko Hyrkéas
Veeti Nissinen
Eero Joukas

Onni Luostarinen
Sampo Kelloniemi
Akseli Loikkanen
Antton Koivisto
Juhani Olli

Olli Kosonen
Aleksi Lehtinen
Matias Mehtonen
Veikka Salmi

One Way Pro Team
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
One Way Pro Team
Jamin Janne

One Way Pro Team
Metsé&-Veikot 85

IF Femman
Kankaantaan Kisa
Lappeen Riento
Pyhéajéarven Pohti
Sotkamon Jymy

IF Femman

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

IF Asarna

Tammelan Ryske
Maaningan Mahti
Skiteam 105

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Metsé&-Veikot 85
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
IF Femman

IF Minken
Suomussalmen Rasti
Kankaantaan Kisa
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Jamsankosken lives
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
limajoen Kisailijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Kangasalan Kisa
Leppavirran Viri
Kiteen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Noormarkun Nopsa
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lempéalan Kisa
Puolangan Ryhti
Poytyan Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijat
Leppavirran Viri
Keravan Urheilijat
Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Tohmajarven Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Muonion Kiri
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Habita-cup 2016-2017

N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
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N17
N17
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N17
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N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
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N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
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2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

31996879
32250051
31792549
30960068
32990777
32794180
30960042
33681360
32736355
30560442
30855788
32169388
31925620
29366026
30876903
30135505
30932368
40252842
40094302
33061126
33763961
31049726
27568130
31400572
32681439
31377511
32604649
34494527
40079967
29991886
31848053
33769622
32820355
33780478
32893434
30833218
32950199
31811064
32731910
40290654
40069429
31793124
33960939

Jasmin Kéhara
Jemina Book

Hilda Kukonlehto
Katariina Neuvonen
Linnea Halonen
Ella Himanka
Anniina Neuvonen
Hanna Ray
Susanna Juhola
Tuuli Liukkonen
Anni-Sofia Ankkuri
Eveliina Toivanen
Anne Penttila
Sanni Oikkonen
Saana Vuolle
Aino-Maria Linna
Minerva Karppanen
Riina Hakala
Marika Aho

Sofia Haglund

Anni Huovinen
Elina Tikkanen
Johanna Salonpaa
Kaisa Salminen
Hannele Rautiainen
Sara Urpalainen
Amanda Nyfors
Jenna Niskanen
Hanna-Sofia Karhula
Alisa Hyytidinen
Nella Keskinen
Alexandra Stark
Antonia Svenlin
Hilma Ahonen
Pinja Gardstrom
Saara Saalo

Heidi Oila
lida-Sofia Korhonen
Rebekka Liski

Inka Nurminen
Jenny Virtala
Jenny Sinkkonen
Essi Kiviaho

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Karihaaran Visa
Valkeakosken Haka
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Narpes Kraft Skidforening
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

IK Falken

Kalajoen Junkkarit
Joutsan Pommi
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Karihaaran Visa
Vehkalahden Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Haapaveden Urheilijat
Kiteen Urheilijat
Kuoreveden Karki

Ski Jyvaskyla

Sundom IF

Paltamon Urheilijat
Keminsuun Kisa
Oulaisten Huima
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot

IF Brahe

Nilsian Nujakka
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Sundom IF

IF Asarna
H&ameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Rautalammin Urheilijat
Liedon Luja
Jamsankosken lives
Pargas IF

Imatran Urheilijat
Keminsuun Kisa
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N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
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N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

32007246
31276379
32033375
34543698
32948020
31450098
32745223
34097584
29957642
34429929
31876261
33732824
34405671
29667932
30227167
40141959
34169496
30186871
29041299
33339696
33577089
32021840
31128647
33737858
40069769
32831991
31478863
33759771
33349246
31078454
33842222
40073771
32756157
31876397
28488497
34441059
32904271
31783723
28488510
30017487
31032759
31060336
32720141
34590324
33748656
40068066
33897633
30048003
32070655

Noora Tivinen
Josefiina Book
Rebecca Ehrnrooth
Annu Pylkkanen
Tiia Olkkonen
Jonna Pakola

Ella Anttola

Sonja Katajamaki
Ella Hyvarinen
Noora Kupari
Erika Storbacka
Josefiina Latvanen
Henriikka Rokkonen
Matilda Suhonen
Riina Perkio
Reetta Silvasti
Jenni Kortelainen
Viivi Varjus
Samina Nummi
Anita Korva
Emma Olander
Bettina Wikstrom
Tiia Kauppinen
Katriina Autti

Siiri Rasanen
Emma Metzner
Laura Tukia
Amanda Strandvall
Elin Bjork

Sandra Jordman
Johanna Laakkonen
Eveliina Regina
Cecilia Back
Ronja Linna

Jenni Kerénen
Silja Saarela
Henna Pylvanainen
Sonja Lahtinen
Maija Kerénen
Tessa Kuorelahti
Maarit Heiskanen
liris Moisio

Annika Piiparinen
Klaara Kontinen
Nathalie Sten

lida Hurri
Oona-Maria Simila
Laura Punkka
Loviisa Kalliokoski

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Karihaaran Visa

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Haapajarven Kiilat
Kosken Kaiku

Alatornion Pirkat

IF Minken

Nastolan Naseva
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

IF Femman
Héameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Leppavirran Viri

Imatran Urheilijat

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Pernion Urheilijat

Juvan Urheilijat

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
One Way Pro Team
Joutsenon Kullervo

IF Minken

IK Falken

One Way Pro Team
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Keminsuun Kisa

IF Minken

Ski Jyvaskyla
H&ameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Valkeakosken Haka
H&ameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Aanekosken Huima
Sonkajarven Pahka
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
Riistaveden Urheilijat
Kittilan Urheilijat
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Perhon Kiri
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